
 

GRANTA SCHOOL TERM DATES 2026-27 
 

Autumn Term Dates 

INSET: Tuesday 01st September & Wednesday 02nd September 2026 (school, closed 

to pupils) Pupils return: Thursday 03rd September 2026 

Term ends: Friday 23rd October 2026 

Half term: Monday 26th October – Friday 30th October 2026 

Pupils return: Monday 02nd November 2026 

Term ends: Friday 18th December 2026 

 
Christmas Holidays: Monday 21st December to Friday 01st January 2027 

 
Spring Term Dates 

INSET: Monday 04th January & Tuesday 05th January 2027 (school closed to 

pupils) Pupils return: Wednesday 06th January 2027 

Term ends: Friday 12th February 2027 

 
Half Term: Monday 15th February to Friday 19th February 

2027 Pupils return: Monday 22nd February 2027 

Term ends: Thursday 25th March 2027 

Spring (Easter) Holidays Friday 26th March to Friday 09th April 2027 
 
 

Summer Term Dates 

INSET: Monday 12th April 2027 (school closed to 

pupils) Pupils return: Tuesday 13th April 2027 

Term ends: Friday 28th May 2027 

 
Half term: Monday 31st May to Friday 04th June 2027 

Pupils return: Monday 07th June 2027 

Last day for Yr14 & PROM: Friday 16th July 2027 

Term ends: Wednesday 21st July 2027 

 

 


